HIGH TEMPERATURE MOLDING POWER CHOKE
SMPC1050AF Series up to 155℃
Page 1 24.8.15
SMPC 系列高温功率电感
SMPC Series High Temperature Power Inductors
 辅助驾驶   ADAS
 车载大灯   LED Head Light

Page 2 24.8.15
规格型号
Part No.
电感值
Inductance
(μH)
直流电阻
RDC (mΩ)
温升电流
Irms (A)
饱和电流
Isat (A)
额定电压
VDC(V)
Typ. Max. Max. Max. Max.
SMPC1050AF-R22MC 0.22±20% 0.60 0.80 37.0 60.0 80
SMPC1050AF-R47MC 0.47±20% 1.15 1.50 29.0 40.0 80
SMPC1050AF-R68MC 0.68±20% 1.80 2.30 23.0 34.0 80
SMPC1050AF-1R0MC 1.00±20% 2.00 2.60 21.0 24.0 80
SMPC1050AF-1R2MC 1.20±20% 2.40 3.10 18.0 23.0 80
SMPC1050AF-1R5MC 1.50±20% 2.90 3.80 16.0 21.0 80
SMPC1050AF-2R2MC 2.20±20% 5.30 6.00 13.0 20.0 80
SMPC1050AF-3R3MC 3.30±20% 9.00 11.0 12.0 16.0 80
SMPC1050AF-4R7MC 4.70±20% 12.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 80
SMPC1050AF-6R8MC 6.80±20% 12.5 18.5 8.5 14.0 80
SMPC1050AF-100MC 10.0±20% 20.0 24.0 8.0 10.0 60
SMPC1050AF-150MC 15.0±20% 30.0 40.0 7.0 7.0 60
SMPC1050AF-220MC 22.0±20% 45.0 54.0 5.5 6.0 60
SMPC1050AF-330MC 33.0±20% 67.0 76.0 4.5 5.0 60
SMPC1050AF-470MC 47.0±20% 99.0 110.0 4.0 4.0 60
SMPC1050AF-680MC 68.0±20% 145.0 180.0 3.0 3.5 60
SMPC1050AF-101MC 100.0±20% 230.0 280.0 2.5 3.0 50
1、所有测试数据均参考18-25°C环境温度
All test data is referenced to 18-25°C ambient;
2、电感测试条件为用WK3260B或同等设备以100KHz/0.25V测试
Inductance tested at 100KHz/0.25V with WK3260B LCR Meter or equivalent;